
SIGNATURE 
Eagles Signature Journey powered by ELEMIS 
Eagles Spiritual Back Massage & Precious Rose Extract Facial 

MASSAGE 
ELEMIS Warm Up/Cool - Down Deep Tissue Massage 
ELEMIS Hot Stone Massage 
ELEMIS Garden of England Rose Restore Relaxing Massage 
ELEMIS Hot Mineral Body Boost Energising Massage 
ELEMIS Poultice-Powered Muscle Release
ELEMIS Frangipani Head & Scalp Massage with Hair Treatment 
Eagles Spa Stress Relieving Body Massage
Eagles Spa Anti- Stress Back Massage 

PREGNANCY 
ELEMIS Peaceful Pregnancy Massage 

ELEMIS FACE TECHNOLOGY 
ANTI-AGEING
ELEMIS No-Touch Supercharged Facials 
ELEMIS BIOTEC Line Eraser 
ELEMIS BIOTEC Firm-a-Lift 
ELEMIS BIOTEC Skin Resurfacer 
SKIN SOLUTIONS 
ELEMIS BIOTEC Superfood Renew
ELEMIS BIOTEC Blemish Control 
ELEMIS BIOTEC Sensitive Skin Soother 
ELEMIS BIOTEC Peptide 24/7 Skin Sync 

FACE THERAPY HANDS-ON 
ELEMIS Pro-Collagen Facial Workout Massage (Face & Eyes & Neck)
ELEMIS Pro-Collagen Age Defy 
ELEMIS Pro-Collagen Definition Lift and Contour 
ELEMIS Dynamic Resurfacing Precision Peel 
ELEMIS Superfood Pro-Radiance
ELEMIS Sensitive Skin Soother 
ELEMIS Anti-Blemish Mattify and Calm
ELEMIS Peptide 24/7 Skin Sync 
ELEMIS Ultra-Smart Anti-Ageing Eye Treatment 

ADD-ONS
FACE TOUCH
ELEMIS Feast Your Eyes Add-On Treatment 
Technology
BIOTEC Eye Treatment 
BIOTEC Neck Treatment 

MEN
FACE TOUCH
ELEMIS High Performance Skin Energiser Facial for MEN 
FACE TECHNOLOGY 
ELEMIS BIOTEC Super-Charger for Men 

ELEMIS BODY
SCRUBS & WRAPS
ELEMIS Body Nectar Nourishing Wrap – Sweet Orchid or Frangipani
ELEMIS Intensely Cleansing Salt Scrub – Lime and Ginger or Frangipani
DETOX & CELLULITE
ELEMIS Thousand Flower Detox Wrap 
ELEMIS Targeted Toning Tightener
Choose a localised treatment:  Arms, Hips & Thighs, or Abdomen

30mins/60mins/90min 
30mins/60mins/90mins
60mins
75mins
60mins
60mins
55mins
25mins 

60mins 
60mins/90mins
60mins/90mins
60mins/90mins

60mins/90mins
60mins/90mins
60mins/90mins
60mins/90mins

45min 
60mins
60mins
60mins
30mins/60mins 
60mins 
60mins
30/60mins 
45mins

15mins

30mins
30mins

75mins

2 hours
60mins

€80/€130/€170
€80/ €120/ €160
€120
€130
€130
€90
€90
€50

€140 
€140/€190
€140/€190
€140/€190

€130/€180
€130/€180
€130/€180
€130/€180

€100
€120 
€120
€120
€60/€120
€110
€110
€60/€120
€90

€30 

€80
€80

€130

€220
€120

PRICE LIST Eagles Spa by

60mins

60mins/90mins

€120 

€140/€180

60mins
30mins

60mins
90mins
30mins

€90
€80 

€120
€140
€70



HANDS & FEET
ELEMIS Garden of England Rose Restore Hand Treatment 
ELEMIS Best Foot Forward

ELEMIS PACKAGES 
‘SKINTOX’ – DETOX RITUAL
Intensely Cleansing Salt Scrub 30’
Thousand Flower Detox Wrap 60’

LIFT & FIRM TOP TO TOE
Targeted Toning Tightener 90’
Garden of England Rose Restore Hand Treatment 30’

PURE RELAXATION 3 DAYS 
Freestyle Deep Tissue Massage 90’
Garden of England Rose Restore Massage 60’
Best Foot Forward Foot Treatment 30’
Hot Mineral Boost Massage 75’

MEN’S ESCAPE 2 OR 3 DAYS 
Freestyle Deep Tissue Massage 90’
High Performance Skin Energiser for MEN Facial 60’
Best Foot Forward Foot Treatment 30’
Hot Mineral Boost Massage 75’

FULL-ON RENEW AND RETREAT –  ELEMIS ROYAL PACKAGE 5-6 DAYS 
BIOTEC Line Eraser Facial 60’
Intensely Cleansing Salt Scrub 30’
Thousand Flower Detox Wrap 60’
Targeted Toning Tightener 90’
Garden of England Rose Restore Massage 60’
Garden of England Rose Restore Hand Treatment 30’
Best Foot Forward Foot Treatment 30’

WAXING 
Half leg wax 
Full leg wax
Arm wax
Under arm wax 
Bikini line wax 
Full bikini wax 
Lip & chin wax 
Back wax men
Chest wax men
Eyebrows shaping

MANICURE & PEDICURE MEANING
Eagles Spa Manicure
Eagles Spa Pedicure
Nail polish
French polish
Gel Colour 

MAKE UP WITH MAC COSMETICS
Day make up 
Evening make up 
Βridal make up
Make up lesson

SPA USAGE 
The use of the swimming pool and jacuzzi is free of charge. Whenever you feel like using the spa cabins (Sauna, Hamam-Steam 
room, Rasul-Laconium, Salt room) is free of charge. 

30/50mins 
40/60mins
15/25mins
15/25mins
30/40mins

€40
€50
€250 
€60

€30 
€45
€25
€20 
€23 
€30 
€15
€30 
€30  
€15

€45
€45
€15
€15
€30

90mins

2hr

€175

€175

€410

€410

€615
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CENTRAL PHONE NUMBER +30 2377440050 
OURANOUPOLI HALKIDIKI  GR63075 GREECE

Internal line - 26
Spa working hours 09:00-20:00 -Monday to Sunday

30mins
30mins

€45
€45


