Eagles Spa by ELEMIS

Eagles Signature Journey powered by ELEMIS

PRICE LIST

€220

€140

€130/€180

€70

SI			

Eagles Spiritual Back Massage & Precious Rose Extract Facial	60mins	€120
Lagres opinion back massage & Fredous Nose Extract Facial	OUTINIS	6120
MASSAGE		
ELEMIS Warm Up/Cool - Down Deep Tissue Massage	30mins/60mins/90min	€80/€130/€170
ELEMIS Hot Stone Massage	30mins/60mins/90mins	€80/€120/€160
ELEMIS Garden of England Rose Restore Relaxing Massage	60mins	€120
ELEMIS Hot Mineral Body Boost Energising Massage	75mins	€130
ELEMIS Poultice-Powered Muscle Release	60mins	€130
ELEMIS Frangipani Head & Scalp Massage with Hair Treatment	60mins	€90
Eagles Spa Stress Relieving Body Massage	55mins	€90
Eagles Spa Anti- Stress Back Massage	25mins	€50

2 hours

60mins

60mins/90mins

30mins

PREGNANCY

ELEMIS Peaceful Pregnancy Massage 75mins €130

ELEMIS FACE TECHNOLOGY

ELEMIC DIOTEC Line Eroser

ELEMIS No-Touch Supercharged Facials

ELEMIS BIOTEC Peptide 24/7 Skin Sync

ANTI-AGEING

ELLINIS BIOTEC LINE LIASEI	60mins/90mins	€140/€190
ELEMIS BIOTEC Firm-a-Lift	60mins/90mins	€140/€190
ELEMIS BIOTEC Skin Resurfacer	60mins/90mins	€140/€190
SKIN SOLUTIONS		
ELEMIS BIOTEC Superfood Renew	60mins/90mins	€130/€180
ELEMIS BIOTEC Blemish Control	60mins/90mins	€130/€180
ELEMIS BIOTEC Sensitive Skin Soother	60mins/90mins	€130/€180

FACE THERAPY HANDS-ON

45min	€100
60mins	€120
60mins	€120
60mins	€120
30mins/60mins	€60/€120
60mins	€110
60mins	€110
30/60mins	€60/€120
45mins	€90
	60mins 60mins 60mins 30mins/60mins 60mins 30/60mins

ADD-ONS

FACE TOUCH

ELEMIS Feast Your Eyes Add-On Treatment	15mins	€30
Technology		
BIOTEC Eye Treatment	30mins	€80

BIOTEC Eye Treatment	30mins	€80
BIOTEC Neck Treatment	30mins	€80

MEN

FACE TOUCH

ELEMIS High Performance Skin Energiser Facial for MEN FACE TECHNOLOGY	60mins	€120
ELEMIS BIOTEC Super-Charger for Men	60mins/90mins	€140/€180

ELEMIS BODY

Choose a localised treatment: Arms, Hips & Thighs, or Abdomen

SCRUBS & WRAPS

ELEMIS Body Nectar Nourishing Wrap - Sweet Orchid or Frangipani ELEMIS Intensely Cleansing Salt Scrub - Lime and Ginger or Frangipani DETOX & CELLULITE	60mins 30mins	€90 €80
ELEMIS Thousand Flower Detox Wrap	/ Oi	6120
ELEMIS Targeted Toning Tightener	60mins 90mins	€120 €140
Channella adia adia adia atau anta Anno adia a Ribinda an Aladana a	70111115	€140

HANDS & FEET ELEMIS Garden of England Rose Restore Hand Treatment ELEMIS Best Foot Forward	30mins 30mins	€45 €45
ELEMIS PACKAGES 'SKINTOX' - DETOX RITUAL Intensely Cleansing Salt Scrub 30' Thousand Flower Detox Wrap 60'	90mins	€175
LIFT & FIRM TOP TO TOE Targeted Toning Tightener 90' Garden of England Rose Restore Hand Treatment 30'	2hr	€175
PURE RELAXATION 3 DAYS Freestyle Deep Tissue Massage 90' Garden of England Rose Restore Massage 60' Best Foot Forward Foot Treatment 30' Hot Mineral Boost Massage 75'		€410
MEN'S ESCAPE 2 OR 3 DAYS Freestyle Deep Tissue Massage 90' High Performance Skin Energiser for MEN Facial 60' Best Foot Forward Foot Treatment 30' Hot Mineral Boost Massage 75'		€410
FULL-ON RENEW AND RETREAT - ELEMIS ROYAL PACKAGE 5-6 DAYS BIOTEC Line Eraser Facial 60' Intensely Cleansing Salt Scrub 30' Thousand Flower Detox Wrap 60' Targeted Toning Tightener 90' Garden of England Rose Restore Massage 60' Garden of England Rose Restore Hand Treatment 30' Best Foot Forward Foot Treatment 30'		€615
WAXING Half leg wax Full leg wax Arm wax		€30 €45 €25

,	V	۷	ı	Δ	Z	(ľ	V	(ì
				i	r	ı				

WALLE	
Half leg wax	€30
Full leg wax	€45
Arm wax	€25
Under arm wax	€20
Bikini line wax	€23
Full bikini wax	€30
Lip & chin wax	€15
Back wax men	€30
Chest wax men	€30
Eyebrows shaping	€15

MANICURE & PEDICURE MEANING

Eagles Spa Manicure	30/50mins	€45
Eagles Spa Pedicure	40/60mins	€45
Nail polish	15/25mins	€15
French polish	15/25mins	€15
Gel Colour	30/40mins	€30

MAKE UP WITH MAC COSMETICS

Day make up	€40
Evening make up	€50
Bridal make up	€250
Make up lesson	€60

SPA USAGE

The use of the swimming pool and jacuzzi is free of charge. Whenever you feel like using the spa cabins (Sauna, Hamam-Steam room, Rasul-Laconium, Salt room) is free of charge.





